

SC 310/2021  
STATE Vs. AKIB @ PADDA  
FIR No. 178 /2021  
PS (New Usman Pur)

15.11.2021

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.**

Present: Sh. V. K. Sharma, Chief P.P for the State.

Both accused on bail.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on  
20.01.2022 for the purpose already fixed.

(Ahlmad)/15.11.2021