

SC 310/2021
STATE Vs. AKIB @ PADDA & ANR.
FIR No. 178 /2021
PS (New Usman Pur)

20.01.2022

Proceedings are conducted through video conferencing.

Present: Sh. R. K. Satyarthi, Id. Addl. P. P for the State.
Accused Akib @ Padda is absent.
Accused Mohd. Irfan not produced from J/C.

Put up for appearance of accused persons and consideration
on charge on 23.03.2022.

(RAMESH KUMAR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/20.01.2022