

SC no. 310/2021
STATE Vs. AKIB @ PADDA
FIR No. 178 /2021 (New Usman Pur)

24.10.2024

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Gaurav Pandey, Id. Addl. P. P (substitute) for the
State.

Accused Irfan is present on bail.

Accused Akiq is not present.

HC Parmod in person.

Put up on 26.11.2024 for purposed fixed.

Reader/24.10.2024